FIELD Wildcat COUNTY ‘“EeZ STATE New Mexico
LEASE__Atlantic State  WELL NO _] LOCATIONZEUnLLA. Section 32

INCLI/ATION REPCRT

Township 9 South, Range 34 East, 660' FNL and FEL of Section.

OPERATOR Cactus Drilling Compankddress

Drawer 2068, Hobbs, New lMexico

RECORD OF INCLINATIONS

Amount of Accumulated
Depth (Feet) Inclination (Degrees) Displacement Displacement

360 0.25 1.58L40 1.5840
847 0.50 L.2369 5.8209
1331 1.50 12.6808 18.5017
1800 1.00 8.2075 26,7092
2612 1.50 21.2744 L7.9836
3184 0.50 L.S9764 52,9600
3817 1.25 13.8627 66.8227
4100 0.75 3.7073 70.5300
4778 0.50 5.8986 76.4286
5778 0.75 13.1000 89.5286
6486 0.75 9.2748 98.8034
£847 1.00 6.3165 105.1199
7419 1.25 12,5468 117.6€67
7874 0.50 3.9585 121.6252
8168 1.50 7.7028 129.3280
9146 0.75 12.8118 142,1398
9416 0.50 2.3490 144.4888
9799 0.75 5.0173 149.5061
9925 0.50 1.0962 150.6023

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has personal knowledge of
the facts and data as shown above and that such information is true
and correct to the best of his knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

By .~ Z.ﬂ\ L j/’L/cA«
%

Operator Affidavit

STATE OF NoW MEXICO)
COUNTY OF LEA )

Eefore me the undersigned authority appeared George ¥. “aker
personally known to me to be the person subseribing hereto, who on
being duly sworn states that he is acting on behalf of the operator
of the well described above and that such well was not intentionally
deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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’ 1ant®s Signature

27th Day of August, 1965,

Sworn and subscribed to on this

. )/ L oL oL

E;ry Public‘Ih and tfor Lea
New lMexico
Seal



